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Allgemeine Klasse
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 StWm KLOCKER Wolfgang T JgB24 1 AK30 1:16:02.9
2 OStWm GASSMAYER Markus K JgB26 2 AK30 1:21:45.1
3 StWm KANZIAN Carsten K JgB26 3 AK30 1:22:32.6
4 OWm PLATTNER Patrick T StbB6 4 AK30 1:24:00.8
5 StWm BICHLER Klemens T JgB24 5 AK30 1:25:38.5
6 Kpl WALDER Martin T JgB24 1 AK20 1:27:22.8
7 StWm STEINBICHL Paul OÖ MilKdoOÖ 6 AK30 1:31:52.6
8 Fhr TRIXL Johannes NÖ TherMilAk 2 AK20 1:33:30.6
9 Wm WASTL Christof K JgB26 3 AK20 1:33:47.2

10 Wm SCHMÖLZER Thomas T JgB24 7 AK30 1:35:50.3
11 Fhr KERSCHBAUMMAYR GottfriedNÖ TherMilAk 8 AK30 1:40:58.1
12 StWm LADER Alfred T JgB24 9 AK30 1:41:58.8
13 OStWm SCHNETZER Josef V JgB23 10 AK30 1:47:11.8
14 Fhr STROBEL Gernot NÖ TherMilAk 4 AK20 1:48:10.9
15 Hptm DETZLHOFER Bernhard S FlAR3 11 AK30 1:49:46.6
16 OWm FAUSTINI Franz T JgB24 12 AK30 1:53:02.1
17 Kpl PICHLER Mario S HTS 5 AK20 1:59:01.1
18 PLATTNER Christian NÖ TherMilAk 6 AK20 2:08:06.5
18 Fhr OTTACHER-KAISER JohannesNÖ TherMilAk 13 AK30 2:08:06.5
20 Fhr DESBALMES Christian NÖ TherMilAk 7 AK20 2:08:30.1
21 Kpl WIMMER Thomas S PiB2 8 AK20 2:08:33.6
22 StWm SCHLERITZKO Harald NÖ AAB4 14 AK30 2:09:43.6
23 Wm BINDER Andreas OÖ PzStbB4 9 AK20 2:10:11.1
24 Hptm BAUMANN Wolfgang S FlAR3 15 AK30 2:16:02.0
25 StWm LASTHOFER Stefan S LRÜ 16 AK30 2:27:30.0
26 StWm BACHTROG Josef NÖ AAB4 17 AK30 2:28:50.9
27 Lt NARAT Michael S LRÜ 10 AK20 2:38:10.0
28 Wm BRANDNER Jörg NÖ JgB12 11 AK20 3:15:19.3
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Senioren Klasse
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Vzlt SIMAIR Georg T HLogZ 1 AK40 1:12:34.4
2 StWm LEITER Johann S HTS 2 AK40 1:22:05.2
3 OStv BIECHL Stefan T HLogZ 3 AK40 1:24:32.7
4 OStv STREITBERGER Josef S HTS 4 AK40 1:26:57.7
5 OStv SANTNER Klaus K JgB26 5 AK40 1:28:29.2
6 Mjr MISCHITZ Herbert K StbB7 6 AK40 1:31:26.4
7 Vzlt MASCHER Dietmar K StbB7 7 AK40 1:33:28.9
8 Vzlt TRIXL Robert S HTS 1 AK45 1:34:46.9
9 OStv KRALIK Johann NÖ 3.PzGrenBrig 8 AK40 1:35:56.0

10 Obstlt HUTER Thomas T MilKdoT 2 AK45 1:37:10.1
11 Vzlt PIRKNER Josef S MilKdoS 3 AK45 1:39:12.1
12 OStv BRANDSTÄTTER Gerfried K JgB26 4 AK45 1:39:29.6
13 OStv APFOLTER Heinz OÖ PzStbB4 9 AK40 1:42:06.8
14 Vzlt FERNER Peter S JgB26 1 AK50 1:42:08.2
15 Obst HAMMER Karl W BMLVS 2 AK50 1:42:11.9
16 Vzlt MOSER Franz S LRÜ 5 AK45 1:42:13.9
17 Mjr SCHWARZENBACHER GottfriedS HMunA 10 AK40 1:43:01.4
18 Vzlt GAICH Werner ST HSZ 6 AK45 1:43:05.4
19 Vzlt STREIT Hermann K StbB7 7 AK45 1:43:33.6
20 Vzlt PLANER Werner NÖ SanS 3 AK50 1:43:44.1
21 Obst MAK Klaus W LVAk 8 AK45 1:46:08.0
22 Vzlt FRIEDL Günther OÖ FlAR3 9 AK45 1:46:55.9
23 Vzlt SATTLER Ulrich OÖ PzStbB4 11 AK40 1:47:15.9
24 Obstlt SANDNER Heinz NÖ MilKdoNÖ 10 AK45 1:48:52.7
25 Vzlt BENIGER Guntram V JgB23 12 AK40 1:49:37.3
26 Vzlt GRÖSSING Burkhard W BMLVS 4 AK50 1:49:50.8
27 OStv OBERBACHER Markus V JgB23 13 AK40 1:58:36.2
28 Vzlt SAGEDER Otto OÖ PzB14 11 AK45 2:01:02.4
29 Obst GRIßMANN Johannes V MilKdoV 1 AK55 2:05:56.8
30 OStWm WOHLMUTHER Markus T JgB24 14 AK40 2:14:58.1
31 Obst HAUSMANN Gerhard S FlAR3 12 AK45 2:34:53.2
32 Vzlt TIPPEL Martin S LRÜ 13 AK45 3:15:18.6
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AK20
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Kpl WALDER Martin T JgB24 1 AK20 1:27:22.8
2 Fhr TRIXL Johannes NÖ TherMilAk 2 AK20 1:33:30.6
3 Wm WASTL Christof K JgB26 3 AK20 1:33:47.2
4 Fhr STROBEL Gernot NÖ TherMilAk 4 AK20 1:48:10.9
5 Kpl PICHLER Mario S HTS 5 AK20 1:59:01.1
6 PLATTNER Christian NÖ TherMilAk 6 AK20 2:08:06.5
7 Fhr DESBALMES Christian NÖ TherMilAk 7 AK20 2:08:30.1
8 Kpl WIMMER Thomas S PiB2 8 AK20 2:08:33.6
9 Wm BINDER Andreas OÖ PzStbB4 9 AK20 2:10:11.1

10 Lt NARAT Michael S LRÜ 10 AK20 2:38:10.0
11 Wm BRANDNER Jörg NÖ JgB12 11 AK20 3:15:19.3
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AK30
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 StWm KLOCKER Wolfgang T JgB24 1 AK30 1:16:02.9
2 OStWm GASSMAYER Markus K JgB26 2 AK30 1:21:45.1
3 StWm KANZIAN Carsten K JgB26 3 AK30 1:22:32.6
4 OWm PLATTNER Patrick T StbB6 4 AK30 1:24:00.8
5 StWm BICHLER Klemens T JgB24 5 AK30 1:25:38.5
6 StWm STEINBICHL Paul OÖ MilKdoOÖ 6 AK30 1:31:52.6
7 Wm SCHMÖLZER Thomas T JgB24 7 AK30 1:35:50.3
8 Fhr KERSCHBAUMMAYR GottfriedNÖ TherMilAk 8 AK30 1:40:58.1
9 StWm LADER Alfred T JgB24 9 AK30 1:41:58.8

10 OStWm SCHNETZER Josef V JgB23 10 AK30 1:47:11.8
11 Hptm DETZLHOFER Bernhard S FlAR3 11 AK30 1:49:46.6
12 OWm FAUSTINI Franz T JgB24 12 AK30 1:53:02.1
13 Fhr OTTACHER-KAISER JohannesNÖ TherMilAk 13 AK30 2:08:06.5
14 StWm SCHLERITZKO Harald NÖ AAB4 14 AK30 2:09:43.6
15 Hptm BAUMANN Wolfgang S FlAR3 15 AK30 2:16:02.0
16 StWm LASTHOFER Stefan S LRÜ 16 AK30 2:27:30.0
17 StWm BACHTROG Josef NÖ AAB4 17 AK30 2:28:50.9
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AK40
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Vzlt SIMAIR Georg T HLogZ 1 AK40 1:12:34.4
2 StWm LEITER Johann S HTS 2 AK40 1:22:05.2
3 OStv BIECHL Stefan T HLogZ 3 AK40 1:24:32.7
4 OStv STREITBERGER Josef S HTS 4 AK40 1:26:57.7
5 OStv SANTNER Klaus K JgB26 5 AK40 1:28:29.2
6 Mjr MISCHITZ Herbert K StbB7 6 AK40 1:31:26.4
7 Vzlt MASCHER Dietmar K StbB7 7 AK40 1:33:28.9
8 OStv KRALIK Johann NÖ 3.PzGrenBrig 8 AK40 1:35:56.0
9 OStv APFOLTER Heinz OÖ PzStbB4 9 AK40 1:42:06.8

10 Mjr SCHWARZENBACHER GottfriedS HMunA 10 AK40 1:43:01.4
11 Vzlt SATTLER Ulrich OÖ PzStbB4 11 AK40 1:47:15.9
12 Vzlt BENIGER Guntram V JgB23 12 AK40 1:49:37.3
13 OStv OBERBACHER Markus V JgB23 13 AK40 1:58:36.2
14 OStWm WOHLMUTHER Markus T JgB24 14 AK40 2:14:58.1
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AK45
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Vzlt TRIXL Robert S HTS 1 AK45 1:34:46.9
2 Obstlt HUTER Thomas T MilKdoT 2 AK45 1:37:10.1
3 Vzlt PIRKNER Josef S MilKdoS 3 AK45 1:39:12.1
4 OStv BRANDSTÄTTER Gerfried K JgB26 4 AK45 1:39:29.6
5 Vzlt MOSER Franz S LRÜ 5 AK45 1:42:13.9
6 Vzlt GAICH Werner ST HSZ 6 AK45 1:43:05.4
7 Vzlt STREIT Hermann K StbB7 7 AK45 1:43:33.6
8 Obst MAK Klaus W LVAk 8 AK45 1:46:08.0
9 Vzlt FRIEDL Günther OÖ FlAR3 9 AK45 1:46:55.9

10 Obstlt SANDNER Heinz NÖ MilKdoNÖ 10 AK45 1:48:52.7
11 Vzlt SAGEDER Otto OÖ PzB14 11 AK45 2:01:02.4
12 Obst HAUSMANN Gerhard S FlAR3 12 AK45 2:34:53.2
13 Vzlt TIPPEL Martin S LRÜ 13 AK45 3:15:18.6
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AK50
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Vzlt FERNER Peter S JgB26 1 AK50 1:42:08.2
2 Obst HAMMER Karl W BMLVS 2 AK50 1:42:11.9
3 Vzlt PLANER Werner NÖ SanS 3 AK50 1:43:44.1
4 Vzlt GRÖSSING Burkhard W BMLVS 4 AK50 1:49:50.8
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AK55
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Obst GRIßMANN Johannes V MilKdoV 1 AK55 2:05:56.8
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Gäste Damen
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 Asp ESSL Michaela AUT BMI 1 Gäste Damen 1:17:18.5
2 ABFALTER Barbara - - 2 Gäste Damen 1:40:47.2
3 Insp KENDLER Elisabeth AUT BMI 3 Gäste Damen 1:58:16.8
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Gäste Herren
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 LUGGER Alexander AUT BMF 1 Gäste Herren 1:04:27.2
2 STOCK Markus - - 2 Gäste Herren 1:05:50.8
3 KontInspWALLINGER Johann AUT BMI 3 Gäste Herren 1:08:43.2
4 Asp WALLNER Thomas AUT BMI 4 Gäste Herren 1:09:08.3
5 DEISENBERGER Franz S Laufsport LEOGANG5 Gäste Herren 1:09:23.2
6 GrpInsp HIRNER Alois AUT BMI 6 Gäste Herren 1:10:04.7
7 HOCHENWARTER Siegfried AUT BMI 7 Gäste Herren 1:12:09.7
8 PIOT Kurt - - 8 Gäste Herren 1:15:01.5
9 RevInsp MOSER Michael AUT BMI 9 Gäste Herren 1:16:27.6

10 Insp WIESER Martin AUT BMI 10 Gäste Herren 1:16:34.1
11 GrInsp JANK Helmut AUT BMI 11 Gäste Herren 1:21:55.9
12 BezInsp BUCHNER Joachim AUT BMI 12 Gäste Herren 1:22:00.9
13 OKontr GANITZER Florian S HMunA 13 Gäste Herren 1:25:55.2
14 KLOCKER Josef - - 14 Gäste Herren 1:25:55.9
15 KOZAK Erwin AUT BMJ 15 Gäste Herren 1:27:04.9
16 BezInsp PATTERER Heribert AUT BMI 16 Gäste Herren 1:28:21.0
17 OOffzl MACHEINER Christian S MilKdoS 17 Gäste Herren 1:35:09.1
18 LECHNER Mathias - - 18 Gäste Herren 1:36:27.3
19 REISZNER-SMOLLE Hubert - - 19 Gäste Herren 1:37:07.2
20 VB LECHNER Hannes S TÜPl H 20 Gäste Herren 1:38:14.5
21 BRUGGER Walter - - 21 Gäste Herren 1:39:56.0
22 VB HÖLLBACHER Robert S HMunA 22 Gäste Herren 1:48:57.1
23 HERRMANN Jakob - - 23 Gäste Herren 2:07:46.3
24 GÜRTL Heinz ST HSV Eisenerz 24 Gäste Herren 2:09:05.3
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Alle Klassen
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

1

1 LUGGER Alexander AUT BMF 1 Gäste Herren 1:04:27.2
2 STOCK Markus - - 2 Gäste Herren 1:05:50.8
3 KontInspWALLINGER Johann AUT BMI 3 Gäste Herren 1:08:43.2
4 Asp WALLNER Thomas AUT BMI 4 Gäste Herren 1:09:08.3
5 DEISENBERGER Franz S Laufsport LEOGANG5 Gäste Herren 1:09:23.2
6 GrpInsp HIRNER Alois AUT BMI 6 Gäste Herren 1:10:04.7
7 HOCHENWARTER Siegfried AUT BMI 7 Gäste Herren 1:12:09.7
8 Vzlt SIMAIR Georg T HLogZ 1 AK40 1:12:34.4
9 PIOT Kurt - - 8 Gäste Herren 1:15:01.5

10 StWm KLOCKER Wolfgang T JgB24 1 AK30 1:16:02.9
11 RevInsp MOSER Michael AUT BMI 9 Gäste Herren 1:16:27.6
12 Insp WIESER Martin AUT BMI 10 Gäste Herren 1:16:34.1
13 Asp ESSL Michaela AUT BMI 1 Gäste Damen 1:17:18.5
14 OStWm GASSMAYER Markus K JgB26 2 AK30 1:21:45.1
15 GrInsp JANK Helmut AUT BMI 11 Gäste Herren 1:21:55.9
16 BezInsp BUCHNER Joachim AUT BMI 12 Gäste Herren 1:22:00.9
17 StWm LEITER Johann S HTS 2 AK40 1:22:05.2
18 StWm KANZIAN Carsten K JgB26 3 AK30 1:22:32.6
19 OWm PLATTNER Patrick T StbB6 4 AK30 1:24:00.8
20 OStv BIECHL Stefan T HLogZ 3 AK40 1:24:32.7
21 StWm BICHLER Klemens T JgB24 5 AK30 1:25:38.5
22 OKontr GANITZER Florian S HMunA 13 Gäste Herren 1:25:55.2
23 KLOCKER Josef - - 14 Gäste Herren 1:25:55.9
24 OStv STREITBERGER Josef S HTS 4 AK40 1:26:57.7
25 KOZAK Erwin AUT BMJ 15 Gäste Herren 1:27:04.9
26 Kpl WALDER Martin T JgB24 1 AK20 1:27:22.8
27 BezInsp PATTERER Heribert AUT BMI 16 Gäste Herren 1:28:21.0
28 OStv SANTNER Klaus K JgB26 5 AK40 1:28:29.2
29 Mjr MISCHITZ Herbert K StbB7 6 AK40 1:31:26.4
30 StWm STEINBICHL Paul OÖ MilKdoOÖ 6 AK30 1:31:52.6
31 Vzlt MASCHER Dietmar K StbB7 7 AK40 1:33:28.9
32 Fhr TRIXL Johannes NÖ TherMilAk 2 AK20 1:33:30.6
33 Wm WASTL Christof K JgB26 3 AK20 1:33:47.2
34 Vzlt TRIXL Robert S HTS 1 AK45 1:34:46.9
35 OOffzl MACHEINER Christian S MilKdoS 17 Gäste Herren 1:35:09.1
36 Wm SCHMÖLZER Thomas T JgB24 7 AK30 1:35:50.3
37 OStv KRALIK Johann NÖ 3.PzGrenBrig 8 AK40 1:35:56.0
38 LECHNER Mathias - - 18 Gäste Herren 1:36:27.3
39 REISZNER-SMOLLE Hubert - - 19 Gäste Herren 1:37:07.2
40 Obstlt HUTER Thomas T MilKdoT 2 AK45 1:37:10.1
41 VB LECHNER Hannes S TÜPl H 20 Gäste Herren 1:38:14.5
42 Vzlt PIRKNER Josef S MilKdoS 3 AK45 1:39:12.1
43 OStv BRANDSTÄTTER Gerfried K JgB26 4 AK45 1:39:29.6
44 BRUGGER Walter - - 21 Gäste Herren 1:39:56.0
45 ABFALTER Barbara - - 2 Gäste Damen 1:40:47.2
46 Fhr KERSCHBAUMMAYR GottfriedNÖ TherMilAk 8 AK30 1:40:58.1
47 StWm LADER Alfred T JgB24 9 AK30 1:41:58.8
48 OStv APFOLTER Heinz OÖ PzStbB4 9 AK40 1:42:06.8
49 Vzlt FERNER Peter S JgB26 1 AK50 1:42:08.2
50 Obst HAMMER Karl W BMLVS 2 AK50 1:42:11.9
51 Vzlt MOSER Franz S LRÜ 5 AK45 1:42:13.9
52 Mjr SCHWARZENBACHER GottfriedS HMunA 10 AK40 1:43:01.4
53 Vzlt GAICH Werner ST HSZ 6 AK45 1:43:05.4
54 Vzlt STREIT Hermann K StbB7 7 AK45 1:43:33.6
55 Vzlt PLANER Werner NÖ SanS 3 AK50 1:43:44.1
56 Obst MAK Klaus W LVAk 8 AK45 1:46:08.0
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Alle Klassen
TÜPl H, 01.04.2009

Rang Dgrd Name Vorname MilKdo/TK Rg Klasse Laufzeit

2

57 Vzlt FRIEDL Günther OÖ FlAR3 9 AK45 1:46:55.9
58 OStWm SCHNETZER Josef V JgB23 10 AK30 1:47:11.8
59 Vzlt SATTLER Ulrich OÖ PzStbB4 11 AK40 1:47:15.9
60 Fhr STROBEL Gernot NÖ TherMilAk 4 AK20 1:48:10.9
61 Obstlt SANDNER Heinz NÖ MilKdoNÖ 10 AK45 1:48:52.7
62 VB HÖLLBACHER Robert S HMunA 22 Gäste Herren 1:48:57.1
63 Vzlt BENIGER Guntram V JgB23 12 AK40 1:49:37.3
64 Hptm DETZLHOFER Bernhard S FlAR3 11 AK30 1:49:46.6
65 Vzlt GRÖSSING Burkhard W BMLVS 4 AK50 1:49:50.8
66 OWm FAUSTINI Franz T JgB24 12 AK30 1:53:02.1
67 Insp KENDLER Elisabeth AUT BMI 3 Gäste Damen 1:58:16.8
68 OStv OBERBACHER Markus V JgB23 13 AK40 1:58:36.2
69 Kpl PICHLER Mario S HTS 5 AK20 1:59:01.1
70 Vzlt SAGEDER Otto OÖ PzB14 11 AK45 2:01:02.4
71 Obst GRIßMANN Johannes V MilKdoV 1 AK55 2:05:56.8
72 HERRMANN Jakob - - 23 Gäste Herren 2:07:46.3
73 PLATTNER Christian NÖ TherMilAk 6 AK20 2:08:06.5
73 Fhr OTTACHER-KAISER Johannes NÖ TherMilAk 13 AK30 2:08:06.5
75 Fhr DESBALMES Christian NÖ TherMilAk 7 AK20 2:08:30.1
76 Kpl WIMMER Thomas S PiB2 8 AK20 2:08:33.6
77 GÜRTL Heinz ST HSV Eisenerz 24 Gäste Herren 2:09:05.3
78 StWm SCHLERITZKO Harald NÖ AAB4 14 AK30 2:09:43.6
79 Wm BINDER Andreas OÖ PzStbB4 9 AK20 2:10:11.1
80 OStWm WOHLMUTHER Markus T JgB24 14 AK40 2:14:58.1
81 Hptm BAUMANN Wolfgang S FlAR3 15 AK30 2:16:02.0
82 StWm LASTHOFER Stefan S LRÜ 16 AK30 2:27:30.0
83 StWm BACHTROG Josef NÖ AAB4 17 AK30 2:28:50.9
84 Obst HAUSMANN Gerhard S FlAR3 12 AK45 2:34:53.2
85 Lt NARAT Michael S LRÜ 10 AK20 2:38:10.0
86 Vzlt TIPPEL Martin S LRÜ 13 AK45 3:15:18.6
87 Wm BRANDNER Jörg NÖ JgB12 11 AK20 3:15:19.3




